Official Record
Recording requested By
JOE MORROW

Lincoln County - NV Leslie Boucher - Recorder

Fee: \$14.00 RPTT

Page 1 of 1 Recorded By: DP

Book- 250 Page- 0328



APN: 006 -241-44 When recorded, mail to: Joe Morrow HC 74 BOX 187 Proche No 89043 Mail Tax Statements to: Joe Morrow

OUIT CLAIM DEED

Ą.	II OLIZZII.			N
THIS INDENTURE WITNESSE	TII. That	1	Magail	100
in consideration of TEN DOLLARS ((\$10.00) the	receipt of whice	h is hereby acknowled	
do(es) hereby remise, release, and fore	ver quitclain	to Jee	Monrael	igou,
do(ob) notoby formoo, foreitho, mid fore			Residence	, all
that real property situated in the town	of Proche	, County	of Lincoln , St	
of Nevada more particularly described	l ac follows:	(Incert legal de	scription and the	
commonly known address in the space	provided.)	CLA	01519 oft	he.
HC74 BOX1	187	Alle V	is B. Hone	
PIOCHE, NV	89043	Mc Lros	sky braines	>
commonly known address in the space HC 74 Box 1 Proches NV		Parcel	Map	
001 =8 0 110	0			
PCL TB BOOKA	Page	407		
TOGETHER WITH all and singu	ılar the tenen	nents, hereditan	nents and appurtenance	es
thereunto belonging or in anywise appe		. \		
, , ,	\	1 \		
WITNESS My hand(s) this 14	day of _	ugust	, 20 <u>09</u> .	
),	9.1	500	
	J.	Zinda	Morrow	_
		signature of Gra	antor	
		$K \subseteq Y^{-1}$	Morrow	_
	\$	Signature of Gra		
STATE OF NEVADA)	KI KI	PRIE PRELL		
Clack Des.	Notary P	ublic State of Nevada		
COUNTY OF LINCOLN SS.	My appt	o. 07-3115-1 exp. May 16, 2011		
		A PROPERTY OF THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NAMED IN COLUMN TWO	1	
This instrument was acknowledged before	ore me by 🗡	moa r	IDVIOW	
this 14/2 day of Qua , 2	0 <u>07</u> .			
Lagar Dig				
NOTARY PUBLIC	ζ.			
	•			
1				

State of Nevada Declaration of Value

DOC # DV-134151

08/20/2009

11 06 OM

Official Record

1. Assessor Parcel Number(a)	Recording requested By JOE MORROW
a) <u>006 - 241 - 64</u>	Lincoln County - NV
b)	Leslie Boucher – Recorder
c)	_ \ \ _
d)	Page 1 of 1 Fee: \$14.00 Recorded By: DP RPTT:
2. Type of Property	FOR REGION Page 0328
a) Vacant Land b) Single	
c) Condo/Townhouse d) 2-4 Ple	1.1 /7111
	rcial /Ind'l Date of Recording:
g)	Notes: Sandacrop OR De
3. Total Value / Sales Price of Property	s
Deed In Lieu Only (view of forgiven debt)	\$
Taxable Value	\$
Real Property Transfer ue:	s // /
4. If Exemption Claimed:	
a. Transfer Tax Exemption, per NRS 375.090, sec	tion: G
b. Explain Reason for Exemption:	of Divine
b. Explain rousen of Energia.	
5. Partial Interest: Percentage being transferred:	%
	/ledges, under penalty of perjury, pursuant to NRS 375.060 and NRS 375.110, elief, and can be supported by documentation if called upon to substantiate the
information provided herein. Furthermore, the parties agree that disallowance	e of any claimed exemption, or other determination of additional tax due, may result in a
penalty of 10% of the tax due plus interest at 1 1/2% per month. Pursuant to additional amount owed.	NRS 375.030, the Buyer and Seller shall be jointly and severally liable for any
\mathcal{I} . \mathcal{I} \mathcal{I}	\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\
Signatur Leida Morrow	Capacity Canton
Signature To Mous	Capacity Jante
Signature 1000	Capacity Committee
SELVER (GRANTOR) INFORMATION	BUYER (GRANTEE) INFORMATION
Print Name LINSA Horrow	Print Name \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \
Address 7101 Trading Post Lane	Address HC 74 Box 187
City Las Vegas	City Proche
State No Zip_89128	State Nv Zip 89043
\ \ \	•
COMPANY/PERSON REQUESTING REC	ORDING (REQUIRED IF NOT BUYER OR SELLER)
\ \ / /	
Co. Name Address	Esc. #
City	State: Zip

(As a public record, this form may be recorded / microfilmed)